U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

REVISED APPORTIONMENT OF FUNDS FOR THE
SURFACE TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM
AUTHORIZED FOR FISCAL YEAR 2007

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST. OF COL.
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$119,129,344
31,239,628
115,005,556
85,383,938
599,096,710
98,823,899
57,553,027
31,239,628
31,239,628
315,118,364
217,780,596
31,239,628
38,043,656
227,096,999
151,737,083
91,636,258
95,727,453
101,370,674
95,829,505
32,634,040
101,237,407
100,846,608
211,070,935
132,267,877
90,204,346
153,911,515
40,059,266
62,301,179
44,532,436
31,239,628
141,174,007
58,263,153
235,659,155
171,413,249
38,468,031
221,993,353
115,137,117
82,627,364
217,087,122
31,239,628
109,914,916
43,072,371
139,621,750
529,714,520
51,805,547
31,239,628
167,708,395
118,197,691
47,525,631
130,226,463
31,239,628

$6,247,925,530

APPROVED EFFECTIVE
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